INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Lamp column
2
≈220VAC
1. Check:
Check the safety of the lamp column according to the installation standards
- Ø column < Ø lamp 5mm to 10mm.
2. Wiring connected.
3. Install the lamp in the column.
4. Adjust the angle of fit.
Ø column
Note: Disconnect the power supply, check the safety of the electrical system before applying.
All radiator parts are not exposed directly to iron or steel.
Ø lamp
3
4
-90° to +90°
PACKING
LAMP PHOTOMETRIC REPORT ISOLUX DIAGRAMAVERAGE AND CENTER E Figure
STX-GS200
STREET LIGHT
5700K5000K4000K3500K3000K
>50.000 100-240
Hours VAC
7.3
KG RoHSIP66
Model Power Led source Beam angle CRI CCT Flux
Silver
STX-GS200 200W Lumileds (USA)/
CREE (USA)* 140°x 80° >80
3000K 21195lm
4000K 22570lm
22570lm5700K
Parameter of STX-GS200  CCT 4000K
738mm
170mm
335mm
1 pcs
170mm
738mm
335mm
0
30
60
90
120
150-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180 155.9¡ã
C30/210 73.6¡ã
C60/240 62.9¡ã
C90/270 57.4¡ã
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):87.4 DEG
0
2108
4217
6325
8433
10542
1.50m
217.45cm1734.09lx 2345.51lx
2.00m
289.94cm975.42lx 1319.35lx
4.00m
579.87cm243.86lx 329.84lx
4.50m
652.36cm192.68lx 260.61lx
6.00m
869.81cm108.38lx 146.59lx
Height AVR E CENTER E Diameter
Angle:71.9deg
31.52m
21.02m
21.02m
10.51m
 0.00m
0.00m
10.51m
21.02m
21.02m
31.52m
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 10.0m
 10% 5.997lx
 20% 11.99lx
 30% 17.99lx
 40% 23.99lx
 50% 29.98lx
 60% 35.98lx
 70% 41.98lx
 80% 47.98lx
 90% 53.97lx